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Project Team Contact Number 

District IFHRMS Wipro Support Team Contact Details 

Chennai Region 
District Wipro SPOC Designation Contact Number Email ID 

Cuddalore RajeshPrabu Zonal Lead +91-7010 611 519 tad.cuddalore@wipro.com  

Kanchipuram Sakthivel District Lead +91-8220 318 557 tad.kanchipuram@wipro.com  

PAO High Court Maran  District Lead +91-9791 230 717 tad.chennai@wipro.com  

PAO North Sasi District Lead +91-9566 188 989 tad.chennai@wipro.com 
PAO Secretariat Namachivayam District Lead +91-9944 330 056 tad.chennai@wipro.com 
PAO South Santhosh Zonal Lead +91-9790 788 808 tad.paosouth@wipro.com  

SPAO -Corporation  SAMAYAMUTHU Zonal Lead +91-7810968810 tad.chennai@wipro.com 

Thiruvallur ARUN 
Rajalakshmi Zonal Lead +91-8838439141 

+91-7010427836 tad.thiruvallur@wipro.com  

Coimbatore Region 
District Wipro SPOC Designation Contact Number Email ID 

Coimbatore Hari Krishnan District Lead +91-7094 968 856 tad.coimbatore@wipro.com  

Erode Santhosh Anand District Lead +91-9080 784 003 tad.erode@wipro.com  

Karur Mahendran District Lead +91-9047 369 541 tad.karur@wipro.com  

Tirupur Hari Krishnan District Lead +91-7094 968 856 tad.tiruppur@wipro.com  

Ooty Hazarudheen District Lead +91-8838 968 512 tad.nilgiris@wipro.com  

Tirunelveli Region 
District Wipro SPOC Designation Contact Number Email ID 

Kanyakumari Magesh Kumar  Zonal Lead +91-9500 001 115 tad.kanyakumari@wipro.com  

Ramanathapuram Subramani Zonal Lead +91-9500 356 397 tad.ramnad@wipro.com  

Tirunelveli Magesh Kumar  Zonal Lead +91-9500 001 115 tad.tirunelveli1@wipro.com  

Tuticorin Subramani Zonal Lead +91-9500 356 397 tad.tuticorin@wipro.com  

Virudhunagar Subramani Zonal Lead +91-9500 356 397 tad.virudhunagar@wipro.com  

Vellore Region 
District Wipro SPOC Designation Contact Number Email ID 

Dharmapuri Thandavarayan  Zonal Lead +91-9944 777 326 tad.dharmapuri1@wipro.com  

Dharmapuri Murali District Lead +91-8608 709 874 tad.dharmapuri1@wipro.com  

Krishnagiri Thandavarayan  Zonal Lead +91-9944 777 326 tad.krishnagiri1@wipro.com  

Namakkal Karthi District Lead +91-9688 844 868 tad.namakkal@wipro.com  

Salem Karthigeyan  District Lead +91-9677821111 tad.salem@wipro.com  

Tiruvannamalai Ramadoss  District Lead +91-9600 830 053 tad.tiruvanamalai@wipro.com  

Vellore Naveen District Lead +91-7871 764 544 tad.vellore1@wipro.com  
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Tiruchirappalli Region 
District Wipro SPOC Designation Contact Number Email ID 

Ariyalur  
Rajesh Kumar Bharathi  Zonal Lead +91-7904 273 346 rajesh.kumarbharathi@wipro.com  

Ammu B District Lead +91-7339 334 571 tad.ariyalur@wipro.com  

Nagapattinam  
Aravindhan Zonal Lead +91-8610 382 797 aravindan.r35@wipro.com  

Durga District Lead +91-9840 314 438 dhurga.subramanian@wipro.com  

Namakkal 
Rajasekar Zonal Lead +91-7823964704 rajasekar.vaithi1@wipro.com  

Karthik M District Lead +91-9688 844 868 karthick.m30@wipro.com 

Perambalur  
Rajasekar Zonal Lead +91-7823964704 rajasekar.vaithi1@wipro.com  

Sasi Rekha District Lead +91-8220 088 905 Tad.perambalur@wipro.com 

Thanjavur 
Rajesh Kumar Bharathi  Zonal Lead +91-7904 273 346 rajesh.kumarbharathi@wipro.com 
Santhi V District Lead +91-8610 741 522 santhi.v91@wipro.com  

Tiruvarur  
Rajasekar Zonal Lead +91-7823964704 rajasekar.vaithi1@wipro.com  

Kirubakaran District Lead +91-8248 121 714 Kirubakaran.n13@wipro.com 

Trichy 
Rajasekar Zonal Lead +91-7823964704 rajasekar.vaithi1@wipro.com  

Nithya District Lead +91-8525 888 630 nithya.p84@wipro.com  

Madurai Region 
District Wipro SPOC Designation Contact Number Email ID 

Dindigul 
Senthil Zonal Lead +91-9566 642 950 tad.dindigul1@wipro.com  

Gowtham District Lead +91-8883 144 639 tad.dindigul1@wipro.com  

Madurai Senthil Zonal Lead +91-9566 642 950 tad.madurai2@wipro.com  

Pudukottai Tamil District Lead +91-9159 316 143 tad.pudukkottai@wipro.com  

Sivaganga Boominathan District Lead +91-8675 954 112 boominathan.veluchamy@wipro.com 

Theni Senthil Zonal Lead +91-9566 642 950 tad.theni1@wipro.com  

 

 

Central helpdesk for Password Reset/Technical support 

Contact Number Mail ID 

 +9144 3068 6632 tad.helpdesk@wipro.com  

 +9144 3069 7640 
 


